
41

RU

RU

RU

RU

УПЛОТНИТЕЛИ  

Нижний уплотнитель для ОПТО сенсоров
шланг Д = 11 мм

Верхний уплотнитель  
для 24001, 24002, 24017,  24018 профилей;
Рулон = 50 м.

13013

30x58 mm                      

13005

0,42 kg/m

50x2 mm 0,22 kg/m

Нижний уплотнитель “пневмо” 
для 24001, 24002
Рулон = 25м, шлан D = 22 мм.

Нижний уплотнитель
Рулон = 50 м.

13004

13026

40x61 mm 

40x39 mm     

0,47 kg/m

0,31 kg/m
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